BIWIN / SAB
 RS8 Series — Rotary Selector Switch RoHS Compliant
St d d S ifi ti■ Features
: -40℃ ~ +85℃
   ( Reflow soldering) : -40℃ ~ +125℃
: -25℃ ~ +70℃
: Washable by "O" ring
Mechanical Life : 20,000 Steps

Reflow soldering : 260℃ 10~30 Sec. Max.
Hand soldering : 350℃ 3 Ses. Max.
■ Order Information
RS8 06  7 H R U
45° series
Function Code
Packing
Non=Tube
R=Tape & Reel ( 0 & 1 Rotor only)
03  13  20
Non=RoHS & REACH compliant
U=Halogen Free
Halogen Free
2
RS807RS803
2
RS805
22
RS804
2
RS806
2
RS820
Rotor Style Terminal Style
H=Thru Hole
S=SMD
T=Thru Hole Reflow
Y=Right Angle (5.08mm)
0=Flat (Arrow)
1=0.5mm (Minus Slot )
3=3mm (Minus Slot)
7=7mm (Minus Slot)
04  14  23
05  15
06  16
07  17
1 2 3
4
567
0
RS817
1 2 3
4
567
RS813
1 2 3
0
1 2 3
RS815
1 2 3
4
50
1 2 3
4
5
1 2 3
40
1 2 3
4
RS814
1 2 3
4
56
0
RS816
1 2 3
4
56
1 2 3
0 123
0
RS823
1 2 3